Jun 03 2024 (03:44) India Rail Info 1

Panvel - Hazur Sahib Nanded Special Fare Diwali Special/07616 - Exp - SCR
PNVL/Panvel Junction to NED/Hazur Sahib Nanded

14h 40m - 587 km - 11 halts - Departs Sat
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 PNVL |Panvel Junction 13:20 1 0 51 |12 |[CR
2 KYN  |Kalyan Junction 14:00 14:03 3m |0 |1 34 |31 |9 CR
3 |IGP Igatpuri 16:40 16:45 5m |0 |1 116 (87 |599 [CR
4 [NK Nashik Road 17:20 17:23 3m [0 |1 166 [43 |551 [CR
5 MMR [Manmad Junction 19:05 19:10 5m |0 |1 239 |42 |558 [CR
6 NSL  |Nagarsol 19:43 19:45 2m |0 |1 262 |71 SCR
7 |AWB |Aurangabad 21:00 21:05 5m |0 |1 351 |71 [556 [SCR
8 ) Jalna 21:58 22:20 22m |0 |1 414 |- 502 [SCR
g PTU |Partur 22:34 22:35 im |0 |1 458 |68 |464 |SCR
10 |SELU |[Selu 22:59 23:00 m |0 |1 486 (21 |435 |SCR
11 [PBN |Parbhani junction 01:03 01:05 2m 2 528 (34 |412 |SCR
12 |PAU |Purna Junction 01:55 02:00 5m 2 557 |15 |382 |SCR
13 |NED |Hazur Sahib Nanded 04:00 2 |587 |- 362 |SCR

Jun 03 2024 (03:44) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



